173 174
SERIES
168
Solenoid valve 2 way normally closed
with assisted-lift diaphragm
OVERALL DIMENSIONSPARE PARTS LIST
CODE
CONNECTION
G
ISO 228
ORIFICE
[mm]
KV
m3/h
 DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE [bar]
NOMINAL POWER
COIL
SEAL

TEMP.
RANGE
[°C]MIN. MAX.
SERIES WIDTH
AC DC
E168CV11///... 3/8” 11 1.2 0
14 5 10W 2 30
FPM=V -10 +140
- 14 27W 5 36
E168DV16///... 1/2" 16 2.4 0
14 2.5 10W 2 30
- 14 27W 5 36
E168EV16///... 3/4" 16 2.4 0
14 2.5 10W 2 30
- 14 27W 5 36
E168EV20/H/... 3/4" 20 7.2 0
16 5 10W 2 30
- 16 27W 5 36
E168FV25///... 1" 25 7.2 0
8 - 10W 2 30
14 1.5 14W 5 36
- 6 27W 5 36
E168FV25/H/... 1" 25 8.4 0
16 5 10W 2 30
- 16 14W 5 36
E168GV35///... 1"1/4 35 16.2 0
16 - 10W 2 30
- 6 14W 5 36
- 16 27W 5 36
E168HV40///... 1"1/2 40 16.8 0
16 - 10W 2 30
- 6 14W 5 36
- 16 27W 5 36
BODY AND COVER Brass